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Programme January 2014 to May 2014 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 24 January Myths AA 
   

Friday 31 January Planning PM & Jx 

   
Friday 7 February Chess Night Lk 

   
Friday 14 February Winter Barn Camp PM & Jx 

Saturday 15 February Winter Barn Camp PM & Jx 

Sunday 16 February Winter Barn Camp PM & Jx 
 (Cost £28)  

   
Friday 21 February  The Taste Jx 

   

Friday 28 February Mini F1 & Picking F1 PM 
   

Friday 7 March Pancake Religion JG 
   

Friday 14 March Restricted Initiative JG 
   

Friday 21 March Whot Quoa!  (What Cow!) PM & Jx 

   
Friday 28 March Climbing Wall Jx 

   
Friday 4 April Hunger Games BM 

   

Friday 11 April  Mini Games BM & JR & AA 
   

Friday 17 April New Promise? JG 
   

Friday 25 April Card Games  PM 
   

Friday 2 May Group Camp or replacement Group 

Saturday 3 May Group Camp or replacement Group 
Sunday 4 May Group Camp or replacement Group 

Monday 5 May Group Camp or replacement Group 
 (estimated cost £35)  

   

Friday 9 May Muggle Quidditch AA & JR & BM 
 

“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
 
Ideas to be considered for next term: 

Event / Task Camp (camp at John’s Lee, in small groups organise a two-hour activity/game/puzzle/etc.) 
Danish Camp     Sailing    Overnight Camp 

Parents’ Night     Kayaking   Skill Circle 

Constitution      Outdoor Climbing  Summer / Obscure Sports 
If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them


